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classemini

Série / Solo
Proto / Solo
Série / Solo
Série / Solo
Série / Solo

Proto / Double
Proto / Double
Série / Solo
10 Série / Double
11 Série / Solo
12 Série / Solo
13 Proto / Solo
14 Série / Double
15 Proto / Solo
16 Série / Solo
17 Série / Solo
18 Série / Solo
19 Série
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880
791
483
968
549
307
961
432
956
532
579
692
958
552
931
868
832
426
485

TRANSGASCOGNE 2019

LISTE D'ATTENTE AU 28-mai-19

#880
SIREN
AS DE CCEUR I
JULES
AD-Vantage
FIBERA
961
DIABOL'O SAILING SOLUTIONS
CARAIBE COURSE AU LARGE
FOCA
IRINA GRACHEVA RACING
DIAQULIC
NJORD
KAIROS
QUANTA

ALTERNATIVE SAILING / CONSTRUCTIONS DU BELON

URRO
GIVE ME FIVE
LE GOUT DE LA VIE

TERNON Jean-Baptiste
VAN VELZEN Rudi
DAVIAUD Fabrice
SORIN Fabrice
CLEMENT Jean-Marie
CORBIN Joris
WESELAK Michal Adam
DARNI Tim

PIEROL Kéni

ULAR Mark
GRACEHVA Irina
JEZEGOU Ronan
CHODKIEWIEZ Jonathan
TASSIN Djemila
SPYROPOULOS Markos
L'HOSTIS Guillaume
CIFRIAN Javier

ROWE Jon

MEILHAT Pierre

DARNI Eric

LES SABLES
D'OLONNE

Ay

COURSE
fiu LARGE

MAEKALA Raul



